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Appendix A - Submissions

Treaties tabled on 10 May 2006

1.1 Australian Patriot Movement

2 ACT Government

6 Office of the Privacy Commissioner
7 Law Institute of Victoria

8 NSW Council for Civil Liberties

9 Australian Federal Police

10 Victoria Legal Aid

11 Queensland Government
12 Human Rights and Equal Opportunity Commission
13 Attorney-General's Department

14 Mr David Bennett QC
14.1 Mr David Bennett QC

Treaties tabled on 5 and 6 September 2006
1 Australian Patriot Movement
1.1  Australian Patriot Movement
1.2  Australian Patriot Movement

1.3 Australian Patriot Movement
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1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8

Australian Patriot Movement
Australian Patriot Movement
Australian Patriot Movement
Australian Patriot Movement
Australian Patriot Movement

Department of Transport and Regional Services
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